
1 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 23 80.62 39.90 40.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo< < 6.86 -0.49 6.37-2 -2 -1 -2 2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.28 3.581 2 2 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 1 2 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 1 3 3 2

5 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.78 4.76-2 -2 -1 -5 1 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.52 2.922 2 2 3 2 2

7 3Tq+2A<+SEQ < 7.52 X -1.61 5.91-4 -5 -2 -4 -4 -4

8 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.88 1.43-5 -5 -5 -3 -3 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 1 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.41 3.910 1 2 1 2 1

41.44 39.90

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.044.75 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.135.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.00

40.72

2 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 13 70.73 33.03 37.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.28 3.580 2 0 1 2 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 0 1 1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 0 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.06 5.670 0 0 1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 1 1 2 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.12 3.29-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 1 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 2 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 0 1 0

31.33 33.03

Composition 2.67 4.584.25 5.00 4.75 3.75 5.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.754.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.795.00 4.50 5.25 4.00 5.50 4.50

37.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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3 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 65.91 31.86 34.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.71 1.93-3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.75 1.89-3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.02 1.320 0 0 0 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 -1 1

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 1 1 0 2

7 2F+2Lo+2T< < 4.99 X -0.63 4.36-4 -4 -3 -4 -2 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 2 1 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.25 3.49-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2 1

33.09 31.86

Composition 2.67 4.213.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.043.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

34.05

4 北  村  かえで

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 7 65.85 31.15 34.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.25 3.15-2 0 0 -2 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.02 1.320 0 0 0 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 1 2 2

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.19 1.45-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

6 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.751 2 1 2 2 1

8 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.57 1.41-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

9 2F!q+2T+1Lo ! 3.96 X -0.66 3.30-4 -2 -4 -5 -3 -4

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.790 1 2 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2 1

32.50 31.15

Composition 2.67 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.384.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.294.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

34.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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5 髙  谷  知  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 16 65.71 32.90 32.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.03 3.470 -1 0 0 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.06 5.550 -1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 -1 0 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X -0.03 1.950 0 0 0 -1 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -2 -2 -2 0 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 -1 1 1

32.80 32.90

Composition 2.67 4.133.50 3.50 4.75 3.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.083.75 3.25 5.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

32.81

6 内  村  香  琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 24 65.53 31.82 33.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.55 4.55-1 -2 -3 -1 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 1 -1 -1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 1 -1 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.03 2.010 0 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0 0

10 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1 0

32.32 31.82

Composition 2.67 4.384.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.083.50 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.173.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

33.71

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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7 三  藤  春  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 8 65.02 30.45 34.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.15 1.49-5 -5 -4 -5 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 3.20 -0.21 2.99-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.791 0 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 1 0

7 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.48 2.64-3 -4 0 -4 -2 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -2 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0

10 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.21 3.75-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.35 3.352 1 0 1 2 1

32.27 30.45

Composition 2.67 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.334.50 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.294.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

34.57

8 北  川  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 25 64.01 29.87 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.75 1.89-3 -3 -3 -4 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 2 2 1

4 2S 1.30 0.02 1.320 0 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.58 3.581 2 1 3 -1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 0 1 0

8 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.04 2.710 -1 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2Sq q 4.29 X -0.39 3.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 2 2 1

29.56 29.87

Composition 2.67 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.294.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.173.50 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

34.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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9 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 63.38 28.65 35.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.57 2.07-2 -1 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.15 1.49-5 -5 -5 -4 -3 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 2 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.58 3.581 2 0 2 0 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 0 1 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.03 5.310 0 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.86 X -0.84 2.02-4 -5 -3 -5 -3 -4

11 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.04 2.290 0 0 0 1 0

31.11 28.65

Composition 2.67 4.505.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.384.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

35.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 森  下  樹  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 14 60.33 29.40 31.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.06 4.540 0 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.18 1.92-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 1 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.03 1.930 0 1 -1 0 1

7 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 -1 -1 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.09 1.89-1 -1 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1 1

31.26 29.40

Composition 2.67 3.963.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.923.75 3.75 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

31.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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11 森  田  叶  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 22 57.59 25.98 31.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.35 3.352 2 0 2 1 0

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.03 3.570 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lze+2Tq e 2.98 -0.76 2.22-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.09 1.780 -2 0 -1 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.40 2.000 -3 1 -3 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 1 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-3 -3 -5 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 0 0

27.73 25.98

Composition 2.67 3.964.00 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.884.25 3.25 4.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

31.61

12 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 57.42 22.69 34.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.72 2.58-1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 0 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.42 3.420 2 1 1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1 1 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 0 -1 -1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 0 1 2 1

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.06 0.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X -0.21 2.98-1 -2 -3 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.41 3.913 1 1 0 1 1

22.21 22.69

Composition 2.67 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

34.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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13 坂  下  恋  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 19 57.02 26.19 31.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.11 4.990 0 0 -1 0 -1

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 0 2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 2 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.03 1.93-1 1 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.03 3.440 0 0 0 1 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.04 2.710 -1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 -1 0

26.61 26.19

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

31.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 中  堀  舞  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 26 56.94 25.45 32.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.75 1.89-3 -4 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.69 2.47-5 -5 0 -5 -4 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.05 2.950 -1 0 -1 1 0

5 2Lo+1Eu+2Sq q 3.50 -0.34 3.16-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.05 3.051 0 0 0 1 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 1 1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 1 0

27.72 25.45

Composition 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.003.50 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 7



15 塩  崎  伊  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 55.89 26.18 30.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.21 4.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2 2

5 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 0 1 2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 1 0

7 CSp3 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0 0

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 1 0

26.94 26.18

Composition 2.67 4.003.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.833.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

30.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 伊  葉      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 15 55.81 22.53 34.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.18 1.92-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.02 1.320 0 0 0 1 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.18 1.92-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 -2 -1 0 1 0

8 2Sq+2Lo q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.21 2.712 0 0 1 1 1

23.39 22.53

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.214.25 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.384.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.50

34.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 8



17 中  堀  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 29 55.32 23.60 33.72 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.49 2.150 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Fq+2T< < 2.84 -0.81 2.03-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.470 0 0 -1 -2 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.16 0.34-5 -2 -5 -3 -1 -3

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.62 2.28-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp3 F 2.40 -0.80 1.601 -5 -5 -1 -5 -5

10 2Loq+1Eu+2S q 3.85 X -0.28 3.57-2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 1 0

27.34 23.60

Composition 2.67 4.134.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.214.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.294.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

33.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 中  石  安衣菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 20 54.34 24.17 30.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq+1Eu+2S< < 3.34 -0.81 2.53-4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2Fq+2Loq q 3.50 -0.69 2.81-4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -5 -4 -4 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 0 2 1

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.67 1.43-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0 1

9 2Lze<+2T< e 2.53 X -0.63 1.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.25 3.252 1 0 0 1 1

27.18 24.17

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.924.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.633.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

30.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 9



19 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 30 53.43 22.18 31.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.25 3.150 0 -4 -1 -1 -1

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -4 -3 -1 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 0 1 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1 0

6 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.16 2.061 1 1 0 2 0

8 2F!+1Eu+2Sq ! 3.96 X -0.57 3.39-3 -4 -3 -4 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 1 0 0

10 2Lo<+2T< < 2.64 X -0.56 2.08-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.60 1.65-4 -4 -3 -3 1 -3

25.10 22.18

Composition 2.67 4.044.50 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

31.25

20 花  岡  胡  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 53.12 25.18 28.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 -1 0 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 1 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.50 0.60-5 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.05 3.050 0 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.28 2.682 1 1 1 1 1

8 2Loq q F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.70 0.88-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.18 3.560 -2 -2 0 0 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 1 0

26.69 25.18

Composition 2.67 3.633.25 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.633.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.582.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

28.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 10



21 芦  田  ひまわり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 17 52.75 23.38 29.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -3 -5 -4 -3

2 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.67 1.01-4 -2 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0

4 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.10 -0.26 2.84-2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 2Fq+1T q 2.20 -0.36 1.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 0 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.33 1.65-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.29 1.21-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 1 2 1

25.67 23.38

Composition 2.67 3.713.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.543.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

29.37

22 木  下  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 28 52.46 24.29 30.17 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.36 0.92-3 -2 0 -4 -4 -4

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -0.99 4.07-3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 -1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.06 3.690 0 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.21 1.77-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.04 2.641 0 0 0 0 0

27.25 24.29

Composition 2.67 3.793.50 3.75 4.50 3.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.633.25 3.50 4.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.883.50 3.75 4.75 3.25 3.75 4.25

30.17

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 11



23 石  橋  みずき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 21 51.79 20.31 33.48 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.20 1.500 2 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.28 3.581 1 0 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 2 2 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 2 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 0 0 2 1 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.84 2.06-2 -5 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

21.76 20.31

Composition 2.67 4.083.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.133.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.333.75 4.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

33.48

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

24 辻      寧々香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 51.53 23.36 28.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.21 2.89-1 -2 -2 -1 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.970 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -3 -1 -3 -1 -1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.05 2.95-1 0 -1 1 0 0

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1 0 1

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.02 2.660 0 0 0 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1 1

24.09 23.36

Composition 2.67 3.633.50 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.462.50 3.25 4.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.462.75 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

28.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 12



25 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四天王寺大学 12 49.47 16.31 33.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 1 1

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.37 0.51-3 -5 -5 -4 -3 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1 1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 1 -1 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 0 -1 -1 0

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.09 1.78-1 -1 -1 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-2 0 0 -1 1 0

16.46 16.31

Composition 2.67 4.133.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.003.25 3.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.294.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

33.16

26 目  黒      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 27 48.73 20.68 29.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.430 -2 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.18 1.682 1 1 1 1 1

4 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.06 0.84-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.02 1.320 0 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.750 1 0 0 -4 0

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 0 0 -2 0

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -2 0 0 0

11 FSSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-5 -4 0 -4 -4 -3

23.67 20.68

Composition 2.67 3.543.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.713.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.633.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

29.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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27 松  﨑  真珠愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 47.18 22.03 25.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.46 2.94-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.57 2.53-3 -2 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -4 -5 -4 -3 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -2 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-2 0 0 0 -2 -2

10 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.56 1.75-2 -4 -3 -3 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0 0

24.81 22.03

Composition 2.67 3.172.75 3.25 4.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.50 3.25 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

25.15

28 堤      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 44.94 17.69 28.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.95 1.55-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 0 1 1 1

4 2F!+2Lo<< ! 2.30 -0.84 1.46-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 -1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.73 1.12-4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -2 0 -1 -2 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0 1

10 2S< < F 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.25 2.75-1 -1 -1 -2 0 0

21.16 17.69

Composition 2.67 3.543.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.543.75 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

28.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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29 幸  田  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 41.87 19.59 27.28 -5.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-5.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.15 1.65-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.84 1.80-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.74 X -0.74 3.00-3 -4 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.42 3.420 2 1 2 0 0

10 2F! ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

23.97 19.59

Composition 2.67 3.422.75 3.75 4.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.383.25 3.75 4.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.422.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

27.28

転倒:  -5.00 (5)

30 永  井  涼  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 31 38.92 15.63 25.29 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.53 0.91-3 -3 -4 -5 -3 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 1 -2 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.03 0.630 0 0 0 -1 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.04 2.460 0 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lzq q F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Fe< e 1.19 X -0.45 0.74-4 -5 -2 -5 -5 -4

11 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 0 -1 0

18.76 15.63

Composition 2.67 3.133.00 3.50 4.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.133.25 3.25 4.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.213.25 3.50 4.25 2.25 2.75 3.25

25.29

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Bクラス

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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